Scripps Ranch + Carmel Mt Ranch 2024/25 Winter Basketball
League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Sat. January 11, 2025

Game

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Time

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

Location

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan

Home Team

David Marcial 15

(West) Chapman 20
Car_mel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Evan Morris 4
Main Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2

(West) llya Gertsman 28
Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 Jim and Ashley Kerins 21

(West)

Sat. January 18, 2025

Game

P6

P9

P7

P8

P10

Time

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

Location

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Sat. January 25, 2025

Game

P11

P13

P12

P14

P15

Time

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

Location

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Sat. February 1, 2025

Game

P16

P20

P17

P19

P18

Time

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

Location

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Main
Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Main
Court

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Sat. February 8, 2025

Home Team

Ice Blues: Steven Giap/Andrew
Proclivo

Evan Morris
Terry August

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan
Chapman

llya Gertsman

Home Team

David Marcial

Terry August

Ice Blues: Steven Giap/Andrew
Proclivo

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan
Chapman

Evan Morris

Home Team

The Waves- Mark Deniz

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan
Chapman

Pat Edwards/Josh Guier

Terry August

Ice Blues: Steven Giap/Andrew
Proclivo

Score

18

12

30

29

20

20

15

21

24

13

12

23

21

20

24

20

14

15

Away Team

Terry August

Ice Blues: Steven
Giap/Andrew Proclivo

Pat Edwards/Josh Guier

The Waves- Mark Deniz

Joe Church

Score

29

26

43

19

Score

20

25

27

17

37

Score

16

14

12

23

22

Away Team

David Marcial

Joe Church

Pat Edwards/Josh
Guier

The Waves- Mark
Deniz

Jim and Ashley
Kerins

Away Team

Pat Edwards/Josh
Guier

Joe Church

The Waves- Mark
Deniz

Jim and Ashley
Kerins

llya Gertsman

Away Team

David Marcial

Evan Morris

Joe Church

llya Gertsman

Jim and Ashley
Kerins



Game Time Location

P21 11:30 AM Car_mel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

P22 11:45 AM Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2
(West)

P24  12:30 PM Car_mel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

P23 12:45 PM Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2
(West)

P25  1:45 PM Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2

(West)

Sat. February 15, 2025

Game Time Location

P29  11:30 AM Car_mel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

P27  11:45 AM Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2
(West)

P26  12:30 PM Car_mel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:
Main Court

P30 12:45 PM Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2
(West)

P28  1:45PM Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2

(West)

Sat. February 22, 2025

Game Time Location

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:

P35 Main Court

11:30 AM

P32 11:45AM

Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park:

P31 Main Court

12:30 PM
P34 12:45PM

P33 1:45PM

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Scripps Ranch Park: Court 2 (West)

Home Team

David Marcial

The Waves- Mark Deniz

Ice Blues: Steven
Giap/Andrew Proclivo

Pat Edwards/Josh Guier

Terry August

Home Team

Pat Edwards/Josh Guier

Joe Church

Jim and Ashley Kerins

Ice Blues: Steven
Giap/Andrew Proclivo

The Waves- Mark Deniz

Home Team

Pat Edwards/Josh
Guier

Jim and Ashley
Kerins

David Marcial

The Waves- Mark
Deniz

Joe Church

19

21

27

18

18

8

25

21

18

21

12

Score

26
10
37
31
29

Score

23

20

25

11

Score

24

28

20

24

22

Away Team

Joe Church

Jim and Ashley Kerins

Evan Morris

llya Gertsman

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan
Chapman

Away Team

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan
Chapman

llya Gertsman

David Marcial

Terry August

Evan Morris

Away Team

Ice Blues: Steven Giap/Andrew
Proclivo

Evan Morris

llya Gertsman

Terry August

Dustin Stanton/Jonathan
Chapman
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